
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 ITS rails 6 days Tue Mar 29, '05 Tue Apr 5, '05
2 Beampipe 3 days Wed Apr 6, '05 Fri Apr 8, '05 1
3 V0/T0 3 days Mon Apr 11, '05 Wed Apr 13, '05 2
4 FMD3 1 day Thu Apr 14, '05 Thu Apr 14, '05 3
5 FMD3/beampipe 1 day Fri Apr 15, '05 Fri Apr 15, '05 4
6 Pixel 1 day Mon Apr 18, '05 Mon Apr 18, '05 5
7 ITS 2 days Tue Apr 19, '05 Wed Apr 20, '05 6
8 Pixel 1 day Thu Apr 21, '05 Thu Apr 21, '05 7
9 FMD2 1 day Fri Apr 22, '05 Fri Apr 22, '05 8
10 FMD2/beampipe 1 day Mon Apr 25, '05 Mon Apr 25, '05 9
11 Service chariot 1 day Tue Apr 26, '05 Tue Apr 26, '05 10
12 Move TPC 2 days Wed Apr 27, '05 Thu Apr 28, '05 11
13 Disengage ITS 1 day Fri Apr 29, '05 Fri Apr 29, '05 12
14 Take out ITS rails 1 day Mon May 2, '05 Mon May 2, '05 13
15 Delphi Frame Load test 3 days Tue May 3, '05 Thu May 5, '05 14
16 Reinstall ITS rails 1 day Fri May 6, '05 Fri May 6, '05 15
17 Move TPC to parking 1 day Mon May 9, '05 Mon May 9, '05 16
18 Uninstall 3 days Tue May 10, '05 Thu May 12, '05 17

Page 1


